PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
EDGE LIT COMBO EXIT SIGN
EXIT SIGN SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231                      Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                       www.lightblueusa.com                     718-475-2515                   Revision Date 6/4/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
FEATURE
PERFORMANCE
ELECTRICAL
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Description
LB91610 Edge Lit Combo Exit Sign
LB91620 Surface Mount Kit
LB91615 Clear Glass Single Face Pane
• 120/277 VAC dual voltage operation.
• Test switch and charge rate indicator.
• Self test and Self diagnostics function is available for
   battery backup model.
• Fully automatic, solid state charger.
• Brown out circuit with overload and
• Short Circuit protection.
NYC
• Recessed ceiling and recessed wall mount
• Full angle adjustable lamp head
• High temperature long life Ni-MH battery
• Extrusion aluminium alloy trim plate
• Acrylic panel changeable
• 8” height letter
• Suitable for damp location
• Slim type design
• Self-test/self-diagnostics function available
• Remote capability design with additional battery
• 30 Degree beam angle
• Wattage	 1.5W per head
• Rated Life	 50,000 hrs.
• Input Voltage		  120V/277V
• Input Frequency	 60Hz
• Charge Time	 24 hrs
• Operating Temperatures	 10°-40°C
• Environment 	 Damp Location
• Warranty	 2 yrs.
• Installation Class	  Class I
• Certification	  UL 924
PROJECT:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
TYPE:
EDGE LIT COMBO EXIT SIGN
EXIT SIGN SERIES
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231                      Light Blue USA & Associates LLC                       www.lightblueusa.com                     718-475-2515                   Revision Date 6/4/26
 Information on Spec sheets or other supportive files may be modified at any given time
DIMENSION